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OUR MISSION
Because you're tough and hardworking...
we need to be too.

We understand that you work hard, often in tough conditions. Your
work is as demanding as it is important and you deserve to be safe,
comfortable and protected in any environment. Mud, rain, chemicals,
traffic, wind, darkness — the elements and hazards are no match for
the durability, reliability and protection that Tingley boots and apparel
provide.

DESIGNED TO PROTECT
Behind every Tingley product is
125 years of quality and excellence.

Tingley has been protecting generations since its founding by

Charles O. Tingley in 1896. From its humble beginnings as a bicycle
tire plug company, this US-based, 5th generation family-run business
has innovated and grown to offer a full line of protective, liquid-proof
footwear and clothing. From the first rubber overshoe and the first
Hazmat boots to exterior-coated polyurethane protective clothing with
sealed seams, Tingley has been and will continue to be a leader in
innovation and protection.

Charles O. Tingley

HARD WORK NEVER GOES OUT OF STYLE
Find products that provide the comfort and
safety you deserve.

For full product listings and descriptions, visit our website at www.tingleyrubber.com.
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* Tingley offers the broadest selection of overshoes and overboots

 Protect footwear from cold, chemicals, rain, snow, mud, and more

* Numerous styles with traction studs for grip on ice and snow

e Disposable shoe covers for contamination prevention




WORK RUBBER @

Work Rubber Overshoe Stretches Easily Over The Bulkiest Work Boots
e |njection molded, seamless construction for 100% waterproof protection.

e High quality rubber will not crack or stiffen in the coldest weather.

e Deep cleated outsole for slip resistance and long wear.

e Heavy duty heel kick for easy hands-free removal.

e Sturdy molded in rubber button on 10" boot style, for secure closure.

Classic Fit* Hi-Top
Work Rubber
2300

Black

Men'’s Size: S - 2X

Cleated
Outsole

Hi-Top Work Rubber
1300

Black

Men'’s Size: S - 3X

Cleated
Outsole

10" Ht Work Rubber Boot
1400

Black
Men'’s Size: S - 3X

Cleated
Outsole

TINGLEY 2021




DRESS RUBBER 5H

Weather Fashions® Overshoes Protect Your Dress Shoes With Style
® Protects shoes from rain, mud, snow and salt.

e High stretch natural rubber for easy on and off.

e Lightweight, yet tough and durable.

e Tread designed for extra traction on slippery surfaces.

Commuter Storm
1000 1200
Black Black

Men'’s Size: S - XL Men'’s Size: L - 2X

Trim Moccasin
1800 1900
Black Black

Men'’s Size: S - XL Men's Size: S - XL

y

100% waterproof protection.



BOOT SAVER® 0D OO

Prevent Contamination With Color-Coded, Liquid Proof, Disposable
Shoe Covers

e Covers up to the ankle.

e Stretches easily over boots while remaining resistant to snags, tears, and abrasion.
e Textured outsole provides grip on both wet and dry surfaces.

e Ambidextrous covers fit right or left foot.

6330 6332
Black Red
Size: M - 2X Size: M - 2X

6333 6336
Yellow Blue
Size: M - 2X Size: M - 2X

y

100% liquid proof, natural rubber latex.

TINGLEY 2021




WORKBRUTES® @ 9

More Material, More Traction, Longer Wear

e Injection molded, seamless PVC construction for 100% waterproof protection.

* Deep cleated outsole for slip resistance and long wear.

e Heavy duty heel kick for hands-free removal.

* 10" and 14" add molded in button and two button holes for custom fit.

e Textured interior to allow overshoes to easily slip on and off over rubber sole shoes.

Hi-Top 10" Ht Boot )
35111 35121

Black Black

Size: XS - 2X Size: XS - 2X

35113 35123

Yellow Yellow

Size: XS - 2X 7 - Size: S - 2X

14" Ht Boot

35141
Black
Size: XS - 2X
Cleated
Outsole
STEEL TOE |
Turns Everyday Shoes Into On-The-Job Safety Overshoe \
Footwear 35211 .
e Oversized toe cap accommodates most shoe styles.
* Pull on tab and heel kick for easy on and off. B.Iack
® “Shoelocks" for secure fit. Size: XS - XL

Cleated
Outsole

*ASTM F2413-05 M I/75 C/75



WORKBRUTES G2° 0H 0

Tough & Durable PVC Overshoes That Easily Stretch Over Larger Work Boot
e Injection molded, seamless PVC construction for 100% waterproof protection.

e Expansion pleats and larger proportions for ideal fit over heavy-duty work boots.

e Heavy duty heel kick for hands-free removal.

® 10" and 17" add molded in button and two button holes for custom fit.

5.5" Ht 10" Ht Boot
45811 45821

Black Upper/Red Sole Black Upper/Red Sole
Size: XS - 2X Size: XS - 2X

Cleated
Outsole
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17" Ht Boot

17" Ht Boot 45851

45850 Black Upper/Red Sole

Black Upper/Black Sole Size: XS - 2X

Size: XS - 2X

y

Two-stage PVC injection for high stretch upper and durable outsole.

TINGLEY 2021




ORION® LTE /ORION® H

Waterproof Protection From Harsh Winter Elements

* Deep lugs expel snow and slush with every step for traction in wintry conditions.
e Heel stabilizer and perimeter cleats provide steady and secure footing.

e Roomy interior for oversized work boots.

* Protects entire work boot from foul weather.

Orion LTE Orion

11" Ht 14" Ht with 6"
7400 roll-a-way gaiter
Black 7500G

Size: S - 2X Black/Red

Size: S - 2X

ORION® XT B

Ice Traction To Prevent Slips And Fall On Ice And Snow
e Features permanent, heavy-duty tungsten carbide studs that won't break, rust, or corrode.

14" Ht 14" Ht with 6"
7550 roll-a-way gaiter
Black 7550G

Size: S - 2X Black
Size: S - 2X

y

Navigate the winter landscape with confidence.



e
WINTER-TUFF® 5

When Winter Hits Hard, Hit Back with Winter-Tuff® Ice Traction Overshoes
e Excellent stretch and tear resistance for more durability, comfort, and easy on/off.

e Rust and corrosion resistant studs dig into snow and ice to help keep you safe.

e 1350 style is injection molded, seamless construction for 100% waterproof protection.

Ice Traction Spikes Hi-Top
1150 1350
Black Black
Size:M - 2X Size: S - 3X

e Set-in heel securely positions your feet when climbing and descending ladders.

¢ Heavy-duty tungsten-carbide studs won't break, rust or corrode. Unique stud-lock™ construction keeps studs in place.
 Non-corrosive, metal buckles are quick release and have five positions for secure fit.

* Reflective accents provide enhanced visibility.
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2 Buckle 5" Ht @ 4 Buckle 12" Ht @
4250 4450

Black Black
Men'’s Size: 6 - 16 Men's Size: 6 - 16
Women's Size: 8 - 13 Women's Size: 8 - 13
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e Vast selection of materials, features, and price points means Tingley has a boot for almost any need ";':’ (" -

I ]

e Everything from lightweight farm and chore boots to heavy-duty and HazMat Response boots . _ ..

»

» A variety of outsole tread patterns to meet specific applications and slip resistant requirements
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PILOT G2™

Affordable, All Day Comfort

e 15" Ht. with a cutline at 12" to facilitate fast and clean height modification.

» Cleated outsole spits out debris for excellent gripping action on various surfaces.
e Composite safety toe won't transfer cold or set off metal detectors.

15" Ht Plain Toe
31161

Black Upper/Black Sole
Men's Size: 4 - 15
Women's Size: 6 - 13

15" Ht Composite Toe
31261

Black Upper/Black Sole
Men's Size: 4 - 15

Cleated Women's Size: 6 - 13
Qutsole
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e Calf Relief Expansion (CRE)™ expands up to 1.5 inches for more calf comfort. =
m
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15" Ht
Steel Toe/PR @
31341
Black Upper/Black Sole

Men's Size: 4 - 14

Women'’s Size: 6 - 12 Cleated

Outsole

>

y

Waterproof protection for a wide range of applications.
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PULSAR™ H0

Value, Durability, Style and Comfort

e Calf Relief Expansion (CRE)™ expands up to 1.5 inches for more calf comfort.

e 15" Ht. with a cutline at 12" to facilitate fast and clean height modification.

e Chevron Plus® outsole provides excellent slip resistance on wet-contaminated and wet-clean surfaces.
* Removable contour cushioned insole absorbs moisture and shock for outstanding comfort.

e Composite safety toe won't transfer cold or set off metal detectors.

15" Ht Plain Toe
43151

Black Upper/Gray Sole
Men'’s Size: 3 - 14
Women'’s Size:5- 12
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15" Ht Composite Toe gt(:svéfen e ccl?snhtl(())l:l:ed
43251 insole
Black Upper/Gray Sole

Men's Size:3-14
Women's Size: 5 - 12

Ideal Performance and Value
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PROFILE®

The Ideal Combination Of Performance And Value

e Calf Relief Expansion (CRE)™ expands up to 1.5 inches for more calf comfort.

e 15" Ht. with a cutline at 12" to facilitate fast and clean height modification.

» Cleated outsole spits out debris for excellent gripping action on various surfaces.

e Removable, polyurethane contour insoles wick perspiration, promote faster drying and absorb shock

for all day comfort.
e Composite safety toe won't transfer cold or set off metal detectors.

15" Ht Plain Toe
51154

Brown Upper/Crepe Sole
Men's Size: 3 - 14
Women's Size: 5 - 12

(\i\

15" Ht Composite Toe
51254

Brown Upper/Crepe Sole
Men's Size: 3 - 14
Women's Size: 5 - 12

NnO

|
— <

(&

Cleated
Outsole

<2

Contour
Insole

Ci124
Size: S - XL



PREMIER G2° @ 9 @

Sets The Standard for PVC Performance And Comfort

e Calf Relief Expansion (CRE)™ expands up to 1.5 inches for more calf comfort.

e 15" Ht. with a cutline at 12" to facilitate fast and clean height modification.

e Chevron-Plus® outsole provides excellent slip resistance on wet-contaminated and wet-clean surfaces.

e Extra thick, removable contour cushion insoles absorb moisture and shock and provide outstanding comfort.
e Composite safety toe won't transfer cold or set off metal detectors.

15" Ht Plain Toe
93155

Brick Red Upper/Cream Sole
Men's Size: 4 - 14

Women's Size: 6 - 12
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15" Ht Composite Toe Chevron-Plus Gel Cushion m
93255 Outsole Insole 8
Brick Red Upper/Cream Sole 9'136 ©
Men's Size: 3 - 14 Size: S - XL »

Women's Size: 5 - 12

Superior chemical resistance and comfort.

TINGLEY 2021




AIRGO™
Ultra Lightweight Boots

® 70% Lighter than other waterproof rubber and PVC boots.

e Self-insulating to help keep feet warmer in the cold and cooler in the heat.
e Multi-purpose, cleated outsole for good traction on a variety of surfaces.
® Removable, cushioned, contour polyurethane insole completes the comfort experience.

Cleated
Outsole

15" Ht

21144

Dark Brown Upper/Dark Brown Sole
Men's Size: 6 -13

Women'’s Size: 8 - 12

Cleated
Outsole

15" Ht

21141

Black Upper/Black Sole
Men'’s Size: 6 -13
Women'’s Size: 8 - 12

e

Cleated
Outsole

8" Ht

21121

Black Upper/Black Sole
Men'’s Size:6 - 13
Women'’s Size: 8 - 12

40% lighter than most steel toe rubber and PVC boots.



STEPLITE® X 0H 5

The Ideal Combination Of Durability And Comfort
e Abrasion resistant outsole for long life. @ 9
e Self-insulating keeps feet warmer in the cold and cooler in the heat.

e Self-cleaning, slip resistant, cleated outsole for superior grip on a variety of floor surfaces and conditions.
e Exceptional resistance to fats and oils makes Steplite X ideal for food processing applications.

15" Ht Steel Toe
77253

Yellow Upper/Navy Sole :
Men's Size: 4 -14 P 1J
Women's Size: 6 - 12 ' <

Cleated
Outsole
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15" Ht Steel Toe @
77258
White Upper/Blue Sole
Men's Size: 4 -14
Women's Size:6-12 e
Cleated
Outsole

e

Steplitee X is a registered trademark of Bekina Boots N.V.

TINGLEY 2021
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FLITE® BOP
A Revolution In Protective Footwear™

e Composite safety toe won't transfer cold or set off metal detectors. 9 g
e Tiny air bubbles trapped within the material keep feet warm in the cold and cooler in the heat.

e Slip resistant outsole provides excellent grip.
e Removable, contour EVA insole.

15" Ht 15" Ht

Composite Toe Composite Toe

27251 26256

Black Upper/Black Sole Navy Upper/Red Sole

Men's Size: 4-15 Men's Size: 4-15

Women's Size: 6 - 12 Cleated Women's Size: 6 - 12 Chevran-Plus Outsole for

Outsole wet contaminated surfaces

=

15" Ht 6" Ht

Composite Toe Composite Toe

28259 27211

Gray Upper/Orange Sole Black Upper/Black Sole

Men's Size: 4-15 Safety Loc Men's Size: 4 - 15 Cleated Outsole

Outsole for wet Women's Size: 6 - 12

Women's Size: 6 - 12 clean surfaces

y

40% lighter than most steel toe rubber and PVC boots.

TINGLEY 2021
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BADGER BOOTS™ @

Waterproof, Durable And Comfortable Rubber Boots

* 100% liquidproof for all weather protection.

e Steel shanks provide arch support and the wider calf area gives a relaxed fit.

* 5Smm neoprene with breathable mesh lining keeps feet dry.

e Removable insole helps wick moisture to keep feet warm and dry.

e Insulated boot has fleece-lined, 5mm neoprene and an EVA midsole to insulate your feet from the cold air and ground.

| &

Cleated Cleated
Outsole Outsole
12" Ht Mid-Calf 15" Ht Knee Boot
Plain Toe, Steel Shank Plain Toe, Steel Shank
87121 87151
Men'’s Size: 4 - 14 Men'’s Size: 4 - 14
Women's Size: 6 - 12 Women's Size: 6 - 12

Cleated Deep lug cleats

Outsole in a unique tread

pattern provides

traction in snow,

15" Ht Knee Boot 17" Ht Insulated slush and mud.
Steel Toe, Steel Shank Plain Toe

87251 80151
Men's Size: 4 - 14 Men's Size: 4 - 14
Women's Size: 6 - 12 Women's Size: 6 - 12



"‘;\&\6L R
R




PYLON® B0 5

Neoprene Snugleg Boots Are Designed For Tough Environments

 Neoprene rubber provides resistance to acids, alkalies, hydrocarbons, fats, oils and many solvents.
* Snugleg last design hugs the foot for all day working comfort.

e Steel shank for added arch support.

e Removable polyurethane contour cushion insoles for maximum comfort.

12 2" Ht Plain Toe
MB920B

Brick Upper/Cream Sole
Men'’s Size:5- 13
Women'’s Size: 7 - 12

16" Ht Plain Toe
MB926B

Brick Upper/Cream Sole
Men'’s Size:6 - 13
Women'’s Size: 8 - 12

12 2" Ht Steel Toe
MB922B

Brick Upper/Cream Sole
Men'’s Size: 5 - 15
Women's Size: 7 - 12

Chevron
Outsole for wet con-
taminated surfaces

M
D

16" Ht Steel Toe
MB921B

Brick Upper/Cream Sole
Men'’s Size:6 - 15
Women's Size: 8 - 12 —-—

12 '>" Ht Steel Toe
MB924B

Brick Upper/Cream Sole
Men'’s Size:6 - 15
Women'’s Size: 8 - 12

M
D

4 Safety-Loc

-— 2 Outsole for

wet clean
surfaces



HAZPROOF® BOPLH O

The World’s Most Advanced HazMat Boot
* Meets NFPA 1991 for HazMat and CBRN Incidents. 9
e Steel toe and steel puncture resistant midsole.

e Steel shank provides firm arch support.

e Engineered to accommodate the extra bulk of an encapsulated suit for comfortable fit.

e Sure grip cleated outsole has excellent abrasion and slip resistance.

11" Ht Steel Toe/PR AN
82330 A 17 RF832
Orange Upper/Cream Sole P Replacement

Men's Size: 6 - 13
Women's Size: 8 - 12

g‘s Fasteners

Sure Grip
Outsole

SIGMA® BOMO

The Industry’s Most Advanced Rubber Metatarsal Guard Boot
o Steel safety toe and steel puncture resistant midsole.
e Steel shank provides firm arch support.
e Floating metatarsal guard provides flexible protection when bending, kneeling, and crawling.
* Snugleg last design hugs the foot for all day working comfort.
e Sure grip cleated outsole has excellent abrasion and slip resistance. ;
e Contour polyurethane insole absorbs moisture and shock
Sure Grip Outsole Rear Gusset with Quick
Release Buckles
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for all day comfort.

16" Ht Steel Toe/PR/MT
MB816B

Black Upper/Black Sole
Men's Size: 6 - 15

Women'’s Size: 8 - 12

TINGLEY 2021




WOMEN’S TRIM FIT KNEE BOOT

A Softer, Lighter, Flexible Classic Women’s Boot
e Contemporary design for style, fit and comfort.

e Removable contour insole wicks perspiration and absorbs shock for all day comfort.

Women’s Trim Fit
Knee Boot

51446

Navy Upper/Gray Sole
Women'’s Size:5- 10

.




STORMTRACKS® @ @

PVC Children’s & Youth Boots
e Slip resistant with unique star burst outsole.

11668 Children’s Size: 6 - 12
11768 Youth Size: 13 -8
Blue & Teal

11614 Children’s Size: 6 - 12
11714 Youth Size: 13 -8
Black & Tan

AIRGO™ @ g

Ultra Lightweight Youth Boots
® 70% lighter than other waterproof rubber and PVC boots with tiny air bubbles in the material to keep
feet warmer in the cold and cooler in the heat.
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21711
Black
Size:13-5

TINGLEY 2021




e Time tested, quality driven

e Wide array of designs and styles
e Generously cut for maximum freedom of movement

* Designed to combine comfort with safety
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AMERICAN H

Affordable All Day Comfort

e PVC on non-woven polyester that absorbs moisture for all day comfort.
e Therm-0O-Rad sealed seams for 100% waterproof protection.

e Lightweight coating is durable and stays supple in cold temperatures.

Jackets Overalls

J32007 032007

Yellow - Collared Yellow - Plain Front -

S-3XL S - 4XL Py,
o
_|
m
(@]
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J32107 5

Yellow - Attached Hood E

S - 4XL =
m
>
A
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WEBDRI®

All Day Comfort For Tough Jobs

» Made with a heavy PVC coating and a high loft lining, it can withstand extensive laundering and duty.
e Stitch bonded non-woven lining defies punctures and tears as well as dissipates moisture.

e Therm-0O-Rad sealed seams for 100% waterproof protection.

Jacket

J31207

Yellow - Hood Snaps
S-3XL

J31107
Yellow -
Attached Hood
S - 4XL

Overalls
031007

Yellow - Plain Front
S-4XL

031107
Yellow - Snap Fly Front
S-3XL

]
Hood

H31107

Yellow - Detachable




EAGLE™ @ @

Breathable, Lightweight Comfort And Protection

e Breathable polyurethane on nylon for all day comfort and wear.

e Stitched and taped seams for 100% waterproof protection.

e |nterior polyurethane coating and exterior DWR (Durable Water Repellency) coating for 100% waterproof protection.

Jacket Overalls

J21207 021007

Yellow - Hood Snaps Yellow - Plain Front

S-4XL S-4XL 3
o
_|
m
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J21107 Pants >

Yellow - Attached Hood P21107 _ Z

S - AXL Yellow - Snap Fly Front m

S-3XL Py
\‘.
\ e
fli? gl
Hood
H21107

Yellow - Detachable

TINGLEY 2021




IRON EAGLE®

Heavy Protection, Lightweight Comfort

e Exterior coated polyurethane on nylon for lightweight durability.
e Sleek coating is easy to decontaminate and provides great liquid shedding characteristics.
e Therm-0-Rad sealed seams are stronger than the material itself and can withstand extensive laundering.

Jacket
J22207
Gold -
Hood Snaps
XS - 4XL
J22107
Gold -
Attached Hood
XS - 6XL
J22257
Gold -
Hood Snaps -
Inner Cuffs
XS - 4XL

Jacket

J22208

Green -

Hood Snaps

XS - 4XL

J22168

Green -

Attached Hood

XS - 5XL

Jacket
J22258
Green -

Hood Snaps -
Inner Cuffs

XS - 4XL

Jacket
J22201

Blue - Hood Snaps

S - 4XL

J22161
Blue - ¥ )
Attached Hood 8
S -5XL /




IRON EAGLE® @

Overalls
022001
Blue
S-4XL
022007
Gold
XS - 6XL
022008 Protective
Green Sleeves
XS - 5XL S22167
Gold
Universal
o)
o)
o)
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Hood %
Overall H22141 X
022047 Blue - Detachable &

Gold - Plain Front -
Knee Patch Pockets

- LOTO Straps -
XS - 4XL H22147 o
Gold - Detachable f\\\\ &
\ "\ \e‘
Overall
022048 H22148

Green - Plain Front -
Knee Patch Pockets
- LOTO Straps

XS - 4XL

Green - Detachable

TINGLEY 2021
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MAGNAPRENE™

Classic Neoprene Performance

¢ Flame resistant tested.*

e Stitched and taped seams for 100% waterproof protection.

Jackets
J12207

Yellow - Hood Snaps
S -4XL

J12148
Olive Drab -
Attached Hood - g8y
Inner Cuffs \
S -5XL

48" Coat
C12148

Olive Drab -
Attached Hood -

BOD

* Neoprene coating on nylon provides excellent abrasion performance and resists oils, acids, chemicals, and solvents.

60" Coat
C12168

Olive Drab -
Attached Hood -
Inner Cuffs
S -4XL

Overalls
012007

Yellow - Plain Front
S-4XL

012008
Olive Drab -
Plain Front
S - 5XL

*Self-extinguishing with flameout and afterglow less than or equal to 2 seconds after removal of ignition source and char length less

than 6 inches. Test method ASTM D6413.

Pants

P12008

Olive Drab - Plain Front
S-4XL

Hood )?)
H12107

Yellow - Detachable

TINGLEY 2021
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DURASCRIM™ @

High Strength, Low Cost
e Extremely high tear strength is the result of an open weave polyester scrim fabric being sandwiched
between two layers of flame resistant PVC coating.

e Therm-0O-Rad sealed seams are 100% waterproof and provide good chemical splash protection.
e Flame resistant tested.*

Jackets
J56107
Yellow -
Attached Hood
S-5XL

J56207
Yellow -
Hood Snaps
S-3XL

5

3 Piece Suit
$56307

Yellow -
Detachable Hood -
Snap Fly Front

S - 5XL

[

Hood

H56107

Yellow - Detachable

*Self-extinguishing with flameout and afterglow less than or equal to 2 seconds after removal of ignition source and char length lass than 6 inches.
Test method ASTM D6413.



DURASCRIM™ B0

48" Coat Pants
C56207 P56007
Yellow - Yellow -
Hood Snaps Plain Front
M - 4XL S-3XL

Overalls
056007
Yellow -
Plain Front
S-3XL
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056107
Yellow -

Snap Fly Front
S - 5XL

*Self-extinguishing with flameout and afterglow less than or equal to 2 seconds after removal of ignition source and char length less than 6 inches.

Test method ASTM D6413. TINGLEY 2021




SAFETYFLEX® 00

Specialty PVC For Aggressive Applications

e Specialty PVC on polyester made to resist industrial acids, chemicals, and caustics.
e Therm-0-Rad sealed seams and hidden hardware for 100% liquid proof protection.
* Flame resistant tested.”

Jackets J41108 J41248
J41008 Green - Green - Hood Snaps -
Green - High Collar - Attached Hood - Inner Cuffs -

Hidden Hardware
M - 4XL

Hidden Hardware
S-5XL

Hidden Hardware
S-4XL

Apron
A41008
Green
38"x 48"

Sleeves
S41108
Green
Universal

Coverall Overalls

V41108 041008

Green - Green -

Attached Plain Front

Hood S - 4XL

S -5XL /
Hood
H41108
Green -
Detachable

*Self-extinguishing with flameout and afterglow less than or equal to 2 seconds after removal of ignition source and char length less than 6 inches.
Test method ASTM D6413.



ECLIPSE™ @ Q

Tri-Hazard® Liquid Proof, Arc Flash and Flash Fire Protection
e Thermo-Grid® technology helps block out heat energy while the flame resistant PVC B %

coating on Nomex® provides 100% liquid proof protection in a soft, lightweight suit.
e Therm-0-Rad sealed seams and hidden hardware for 100% liquid proof protection.
e Conforms to NFPA 70E and ASTM F1891 for Arc Thermal Performance; arc rating 14 cal/cm2.
e Conforms to ASTM F2733 for Flash Fire Performance, average predicted total burn area <11.4%.

Jackets
J44241
Blue - Hood Snaps -
Hidden Hardware
S-5XL

Overalls
044041
Blue - Plain Front
S-5XL
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Hood
H44101
Blue - Detachable
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COMFORT-BRITE® DO O

The Ultimate General Purpose Rain Suit
e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3 Compliant suit for high visibility.

* Therm-0-Rad sealed seams are 100% waterproof and provide good chemical splash protection.
e Flame resistant tested™.

Jackets

J53122

Fluorescent Yellow-Green -
Attached Hood

S - 5XL

J53129

Fluorescent Orange-Red -
Attached Hood

S - 5XL

48" Coat
C53122
Fluorescent Yellow-Green -
Attached Hood :
M - 4XL

Overalls
053122
Fluorescent Yellow-Green -
Snap Fly Front -
S - 5XL

053129
Fluorescent
Orange-Red -
Snap Fly Front
S -5XL

n ?‘ ry

*Self-extinguishing with flameout and afterglow less than or equal to 2 seconds after removal of ignition source and char length less than 6 inches.
Test method ASTM D6413.



ECLIPSE™ 05706

Quad-Hazard® High Visibility, Liquid Proof, Arc Flash And

Flash Fire Protection a

e Thermo-Grid® technology helps block out heat energy while the flame resistant PVC coating
on Nomex® provides 100% liquid proof protection in a soft, lightweight suit.

e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3 Compliant for high visibility.

e Conforms to NFPA 70E and ASTM F1891 for Arc Thermal Performance; arc rating 8.7 cal/cm? for yellow-green styles
and 11 cal/cm? for orange-red styles.

e Conforms to ASTM F2733 for Flash Fire Performance; average predicted total burn area <9.5% for yellow-green
styles and <13.5% for orange-red styles.

Jackets

J44122

Fluorescent Yellow-Green -
Attached Hood

S-5XL

J44129

Fluorescent Orange-Red -
Attached Hood

S-5XL

48" Coat Overalls
C44122 044122
Fluorescent Yellow-Green - Fluorescent
Attached Hood Yellow-Green -
S - 4XL Snap Fly Front
S-5XL .
C44129
Fluorescent Orange-Red - 044129 )
Attached Hood Fluorescent |
S - 4XL Orange-Red - "
Snap Fly Front
S-5XL g
I
, ‘ ﬂ A
' £ &
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JOB SIGHT FR™ HIGH VISIBILITY SHIRTS @Q%

Tingley’s Job Sight FR High Visibility, Flame Resistant Apparel Makes ANSI 107 And ASTM F1506
Compliance Easy

e Flame and Arc Resistant High Visibility T-Shirts and sweatshirts utilize 60% modacrylic/40% cotton blend material to
provide breathable stretch, durability and protection.
e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3 Compliant for high visibility.

e Conforms to NFPA 70E and ASTM F1506 for Arc Thermal Performance; arc rating 9.1 cal/cm? for t-shirt, 15 cal/cm?
for sweatshirt.

e Sweatshirt includes concealed FR Zipper Closure.

T-Shirt Sweatshirt
S$85522 S88122
Fluorescent Fluorescent
Yellow-Green - : - Yellow-Green -
Long Sleeve . Hooded Size Sall sweatshirt
S ) 5XL S _ 5XL hIZE mall sweatshirts
ave fluorescent color
' pockets to meet ANSI
A 107 requirements
L1y (L
.- |:
o Ll M




JOB SIGHT FR™ HIGH VISIBILITY VESTS @ Q%

Tingley’s Job Sight FR High Visibility, Flame Resistant Apparel Makes

ANSI 107 And ASTM F1506 Compliance Easy

® 55% modacrylic/45% cotton blend material for solid vests and 60% modacrylic/40% cotton blend material for mesh vest.

e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 2 Compliant for high visibility.

e Conforms to NFPA 70E and ASTM F1506 for Arc Thermal Performance; arc rating 6.8 cal/cm? for solid vests, arc rating 5.1
cal/cm? for mesh vest.

5 Point Breakaway Standard Mesh .
V81522 ) V80622

Fluorescent _ : o Fluorescent —
Yellow-Green o B o Yellow-Green

SIM - 4X/5X ! SIM - 4X/5X

Standard
V81622
Fluorescent
Yellow-Green
SIM - 4X/5X
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JOB SIGHT™ SHIRTS

Ultra Lightweight, Ultra Comfortable

e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R compliant shirts for high visibility.

e Sportsman shirts utilize ultra lightweight 75D Ripstop polyester fabric to provide quick drying,
breathable comfort and protection with full vented cape back, side vents, and additional venting
on the chest for improved air circulation.

* Polo shirts are constructed from lightweight, advanced, snag resistant polyester material and
Sawtooth™ reflective tape to provide breathability, comfort, and professional appearance.

Sportsman Shirt Polo Shirt
S$76522 S74022
Fluorescent Fluorescent
Yellow-Green Yellow-Green
S - 5XL S - 5XL

ENHANCED VISIBILITY T-SHIRTS 5
T
A Lightweight, Comfortable Solution To Help You Stand Out <
* Fluorescent background material enhances daytime visibility. %’
* Birds eye polyester, moisture management fabric wicks perspiration away from the body =
to help keep you cooler and more comfortable. 2
>
U
>
A
m
Short Sleeve T-Shirt Long Sleeve T-Shirt
§75002 §75502
Fluorescent Yellow-Green Fluorescent Yellow-Green
S - 5XL S - 5XL

U o

TINGLEY 2021
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JOB SIGHT™ T-SHIRTS

ANSI 107 Compliance is Easy with Tingley’s Job Sight High Visibility Apparel

e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R compliant t-shirts for high visibility.

e Birds eye polyester, moisture management fabric wicks perspiration away from the body to help keep
you cooler and more comfortable.

Short Sleeve Short Sleeve Long Sleeve

T-Shirt T-Shirt T-Shirt

S§75022 S75029 S§75522
Fluorescent Fluorescent Fluorescent e
Yellow-Green . Orange-Red Yellow-Green =

S - 5XL S - 5XL S - 5XL

Short Sleeve Sleeveless
Class 3 T-Shirt T-Shirt
S$75322 S$75222
Fluorescent Fluorescent
Yellow-Green _ Yellow-Green
M - 5XL ' S -5XL
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JOB SIGHT™ T-SHIRTS

ANSI 107 Compliance is Easy with Tingley’s Job Sight High Visibility Apparel

e ANSI/ISEA 107 compliant t-shirts for high visibility.

e Birds eye polyester, moisture management fabric wicks perspiration away from the body to help keep you cooler
and more comfortable.

e Premium t-shirts utilize lightweight, advanced snag resistant polyester material and Sawtooth™ reflective tape to
provide breathability and comfort.

Short Sleeve Black Long Sleeve Black

Front T-Shirt Front T-Shirt

S75122 S75622

Fluorescent Fluorescent

Yellow-Green/Black Yellow-Green/Black

S - 5XL | S - 5XL

| Iy,
9
s
o)
T
<
)
@
5
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ﬂ >

Short Sleeve Short Sleeve T

Premium T-Shirt Premium 2

S74122 . T-Shirt -

Fluorescent S74023C

Yellow-Green/Black Black

S - 5XL “ _ S - 5XL

TINGLEY 2021




JOB SIGHT™ SWEATSHIRTS/HOODIES fiis)

Constructed of a comfortable, high density polyester material

e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3 compliant sweatshirts for high visibility.

* 100% polyester.

e Two-ply 3 panel hood construction with drawcord for added warmth and comfort.

Pullover
Hoodie
S$78322
Fluorescent
Yellow-Green |
S-5XL

Zip-Up Sweatshirts

S$78122 S$78129
Fluorescent Fluorescent
Yellow-Green - Orange-Red -
Hooded - __ Hooded -
Zipper Closure | Zipper Closure
S - 5XL | S - 5XL

Size small sweatshirts
have fluorescent
color pockets to

meet ANSI 107
requirements.
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JOB SIGHT™ SWEATSHIRTS o

Engineered to provide superior comfort and safety in the toughest work environments

e ANSI/ISEA 107 compliant for high visibility.

e Constructed from a comfortable high density polyester material.

e Attachment points for use as a liner in SYNC System® Shells of equivalent size.

» Two-tone tape styles have x-pattern reflective tape layout with taffeta or mesh lined sleeves for ease of movement.

Zip-Up Sweatshirt
S$78122C
Fluorescent
Yellow-Green -
Detachable Hood -
Zipper Closure
S -5XL

o

Zip-Up Sweatshirt
S§78123C
Black -
Detachable
Hood -

Zipper Closure
S - 5XL
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JOB SIGHT™ VESTS

ANSI 107 Compliance Is Easy With Tingley’s Job Sight High Visibility Apparel
e ANSI/ISEA 107 compliant vests for high visibility.
* 100% Polyester.

D

Breakaway Vest Mesh Vest

V70522 V70622

Fluorescent Yellow-Green - Fluorescent Yellow-Green -

Hook & Loop Closure Hook & Loop Closure

XXS/XS - 4X/5X SIM - 4X/5X

V70529 = . V70629

Fluorescent ' Fluorescent

Orange-Red - Orange-Red -

Hook & Loop Hook & Loop

Closure Closure

SIM - 4X/5X SIM - 4X/5X
Mesh Vest Two-Tone Mesh Vest
V70632 V70642
Fluorescent Fluorescent Yellow-Green -
Yellow-Green - Zipper Closure

Zipper Closure XXS/XS - 4X/5X

XXS/XS - 4X/5X

V70639
Fluorescent
Orange-Red -
Zipper Closure
SIM - 4X/5X

Adjustable Vest
V70832

Fluorescent Yellow-Green -
Zipper Closure

M/XL - 2X/5X
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JOB SIGHT™ VESTS

ANSI 107 Compliance Is Easy With Tingley’s Job Sight High Visibility Apparel
e ANSI/ISEA 107 compliant vests for high visibility.
* 100% Polyester.

V73852
Fluorescent Yellow-Green -
Zipper Closure

XXS/XS - 4X/5X

V73859

Fluorescent Orange-Red -
Zipper Closure

SIM - 4X/5X

Two -Tone X-Pattern
Surveyor Vest

V71852C £ 7\
Fluorescent Yellow-Green - ..'n b, £

Snap Closure &: Y

Two-Tone Surveyor Vest @

SIM - 4XI5X

Two-Tone Mesh Vest
V70332

Fluorescent Yellow-Green - |
Zipper Closure T
SIM - 4X/5X
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Two-Tone Mesh Pants
P70032

Fluorescent Yellow-Green -
Drawstring Waist

SIM - 4X/5X

TINGLEY 2021




BOMBER DO

ANSI Compliant High Visibility Insulated Jackets

e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3 compliant, 100% waterproof, jacket for high visibility.

* Engineered to provide superior warmth, comfort, and safety in the harshest conditions.
e 280g fleece body lining and quilted polyester sleeve lining provide warmth and comfort.
* 300 denier polyester shell for excellent durability and performance.

e Waterproof underarm zipper vents to help reduce heat and moisture.

Bomber Jacket
J26002
Fluorescent
Yellow-Green/Black -
Attached Hood
S-5XL

BOMBER II" 56O

ANSI Compliant High Visibility Insulated Jackets

e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3 compliant, 100% waterproof, jacket for high visibility with two-tone tape
in an X-pattern layout.

* Engineered to provide superior warmth, comfort, and safety in the harshest conditions.

e Quilted polyester lining provides warmth and comfort at an affordable price.

e 210 denier polyester shell for great wear.

g

Bomber Il Jacket
J26122C
Fluorescent
Yellow-Green/Black -
Detachable Hood
S - 5XL




BOMBER II™ Voi JOO N

Designed for Use in Off-Road Applications Where High Visibility and Durability are Desired

* ANSI/ISEA 107 Type O Class 1 compliant, 100% waterproof, with two-tone reflective tape in an X-pattern layout
for high visibility.

* Engineered to provide superior warmth, comfort, and safety in the harshest conditions.

* Quilted polyester lining provides warmth and comfort at an affordable price.

e 210 denier polyester shell for great wear.

g

Bomber Il Jacket
J26123C

Black - Detachable
Hood
S-5XL

BOMBER II" DO

ANSI Compliant High Visibility Insulated Jackets

e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3 compliant, 100% waterproof, jacket for high visibility.

e Engineered to provide superior warmth, comfort, and safety in the harshest conditions.

e Quilted polyester lining provides warmth and comfort at an affordable price.

e 210 denier polyester shell for great wear.

e Talls are available in Yellow-Green J26112 Sizes LT - 3T at an additional cost. Tall sizes have
3" added length on sleeve and body.
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Bomber Il Jacket
J26112

Fluorescent
Yellow-Green/Black -
Attached Hood
S-5XL

LT-3T

J26119

Fluorescent
Orange-Red/Black -
Attached Hood

S -5XL

TINGLEY 2021




BOMBER 3.1™ @ @

ANSI Compliant High Visibility Insulated Jackets

e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3 compliant, 100% waterproof, jacket for high visibility.

e Engineered to provide superior warmth, comfort, and safety in the harshest conditions.

e The removable quilted liner system provides warmth, comfort and versatility for varying weather and work conditions.
e 1409 quilted polyester lining provides warmth and comfort.

e 210 denier polyester shell for great wear.

Bomber 3.1 Jacket
J26172 _\
Fluorescent A -
Yellow-Green/Black - 4 Y =i
Attached Hood A \ 3 j'
A all B
W -- \
- j

S - 5XL \

Bomber 3.1 Liner |
Ay Black

/

%




PHASE 2™/PHASE 3™ Y

Breathable, Insulating, Wind Resistant, High Visibility Outerwear

e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R compliant jackets for high visibility.

e Phase 2 insulating 360g fleece provides warmth and comfort while 150 denier polyester provides wind resistance with
taffeta lined sleeves for ease of movement.

e Phase 3 insulating soft shell provides amazing warmth-to-weight ratio in a breathable, wind and water resistant system.

e Attachment points for use as liner in SYNC System® Shells of equivalent size.

Phase 2
J73022
Fluorescent
Yellow-Green/Black -
Collared

M - 5XL

[z

Phase 3
J25022
Fluorescent
Yellow-Green/ y
Charcoal Gray -
Collared A

Size small and medium
have extra fluorescent
material to meet ANSI
107 requirements.

: ' T

o)

VISION™ @ =

Affordable, Breathable, High Visibility Safety Outerwear g

e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3 compliant, 100% waterproof suit for high visibility and breathability. C

e Polyurethane on 150 denier polyester shell for lightweight protection. >,

e Stitched and taped sealed seams for 100% waterproof protection. =
e
%
m

Vision Jacket | Vision Overalls Vision Pants

J23122 023122 _ P23122

Fluorescent 3 Fluorescent 1 Fluorescent

Yellow-Green - | Yellow-Green - Yellow-Green -

Attached Hood = Snap Fly Front ’ Snap Fly Front

S - 5XL M - 5XL S-5XL

o |

LI \,‘\

A & .
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NARWHAL™ @ @

Our Warmest Protection for your Coldest Application

e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3 compliant, 100% waterproof and windproof insulated high visibility jacket.

* |Innovative Thermo-ficient™ lining maximizes warmth while minimizing weight using aluminum oxide coated
polyester to reflect natural body heat.

* Polyester insulation provides additional warmth and comfort for protection in the harshest conditions.

e Constructed from 300 denier polyester shell for great wear and durability.

Narwhal Jacket
J26142

Fluorescent Yellow-
Green/Black -
Attached Hood
S-5XL

OPTIX™ @ @

Insulated, Windproof, Waterproof, High Visibility Outerwear

e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 3 compliant, 100% waterproof jacket for high visibility.

e Engineered to provide superior warmth, comfort, and safety in the harshest conditions.
e Quilted polyester lining provides warmth and comfort in a convenient pullover style.

e 210 denier polyester shell for great wear.
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Optix Jacket
J26322
Fluorescent
Yellow-Green/Black
Attached Hood
S-5XL

TINGLEY 2021




ICON™

e ANSI/ISEA 107 compliant, 100% waterproof suit for high visibility and breathability.

e Polyurethane on 300 denier polyester shell for great wear and durability.
e Stitched and taped sealed seams for 100% waterproof protection.

B

Engineered To Provide Superior Comfort And Safety In The Toughest Work Environments

® |con jackets have inner attachment system to accommodate SYNC System® Liners of equivalent size.

Icon Jacket
J24122
Fluorescent
Yellow-Green/Black -
Attached Hood
S-5XL

J24129
Fluorescent
Orange-Red/Black -
Attached Hood
S-5XL

Icon Coat
C24122
Fluorescent
Yellow-Green -
Attached Hood

"

B
A

\ ML)

e

/

3

Ilcon Overall
024122

Fluorescent Yellow-Green -

Snap Fly Front
S-5XL

024129

Fluorescent Orange-Red -

Snap Fly Front
S-5XL

Icon Pants
P24123
Black -

Snap Fly Front ;

S -5XL




I —
ICON 3.17" /ICON LTE™

Engineered To Provide Superior Comfort And Safety

e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R compliant, 100% waterproof suit for high visibility and breathability.

e |con 3.1 is polyurethane on 300 denier polyester shell for great wear and durability.

e |con LTE is polyurethane on 75 denier ripstop polyester shell for lightweight flexibility that resists tears.

e Stitched and taped sealed seams for 100% waterproof protection.

e |con 3.1 and Icon LTE jackets have inner attachment system to accommodate SYNC System® Liners of equivalent size.

Phase 1™

Icon 3.1 Jacket

J24172 J72003

Fluorescent 3 : Black -

Yellow-Green/Black - * W . 1\ Collared

Attached Hood \ ’ S - 5XL

S -5XL - B i

Includes Phase 1 ‘*‘-\L H \ Lu‘.‘k\p/—"

Icon LTE Jacket Icon LTE Pants @
J27122 P27122
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Fluorescent Fluorescent

Yellow-Green/Black - Yellow-Green/Black -

Attached Hood _ Snap Fly Front *
S-5XL ‘- S-5XL :

/

()
’-

2 Y-
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ICON™ 5D

Engineered To Provide Superior Comfort And Safety In The Toughest Work Environments

e ANSI/ISEA 107 Compliant for high visibility and breathability with two-tone reflective tape in an X-pattern layout.
e Polyurethane on 300 denier polyester shell for great wear and durability.

e Stitched and taped sealed seams for 100% waterproof protection.

® |con jackets have inner attachment system to accommodate SYNC System® Liners of equivalent size.

Icon Jacket
J24122C
Fluorescent Yellow-
Green/Black -
Detachable Hood
S - 5XL

Icon Overall
024122C
Fluorescent
Yellow-Green -
Snap Fly Front
S-5XL

Size small & medium
have extra reflective
tape to meet ANSI 107
requirements.




ICON™ 5D

Designed for Use in Off-Road Applications Where High Visibility and Durability are Desired
e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type O Class 1 Compliant for high visibility and breathability with two-tone reflective tape in an
X-pattern layout.

e Polyurethane on 300 denier polyester shell for great wear and durability.
e Stitched and taped sealed seams for 100% waterproof protection.
® |con jackets have inner attachment system to accommodate SYNC System® Liners of equivalent size.

=

Icon Jacket
J24123C

Black - Detachable
Hood
S-5XL
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Icon Overalls
024123C
Black - Snap Fly
Front

S-5XL

TINGLEY 2021
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» Versatile outerwear line that's made for work, and works for play!

e Superior comfort and safety

e Work wear toughness for recreation wear




ICON™/ICON LTE™ 5D

Made For Work, But Works For Play

* 100% waterproof, breathable suit.

® |con is polyurethane on 300 denier polyester shell for great wear and durability.

e |con LTE is Polyurethane on 75 denier ripstop polyester shell for lightweight flexibility that resists tears.

e Stitched and taped sealed seams for 100% waterproof protection.

* |con and Icon LTE jackets have inner attachment system to accommodate SYNC System® Liners of equivalent size.

Icon Jacket

J24113

Black -

Attached Hood

S-3XL

@ Icon Overall
024113
Black -
Snap Fly Front
S-3XL

*Product ships on hangers
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Icon LTE Jacket
J27113

Black -

Attached Hood
S-3XL

M

B

Icon LTE Pants
P27113

Black -

Snap Fly Front
S-3XL

*Product ships on hangers

TINGLEY 2021




PHASE 2"/PHASE 3" i

Made For Work But Works For Play
* Phase 2 insulating 360g fleece provides warmth and comfort while 150 denier polyester provides
wind resistance with taffeta lined sleeves for ease of wear.

e Phase 3 insulating soft shell provides amazing warmth-to-weight ratio in a breathable, wind and
water resistant system.

e Attachment points for use as liner in SYNC System® Shells of equivalent size.

Phase 2 Phase 3

Fleece Jacket Soft Shell Jacket
J73013 J25013

Black - Black -

Collared Collared

S-3XL S-3XL

*Product ships on hangers

*Product ships on hangers

BOMBER 1.5™

Warmth And Comfort At An Affordable Price

e |nsulated winter wear jacket with quilted polyester lining for warmth and comfort.
* 300 denier polyester shell for great wear.

e Stitched and taped seams for 100% waterproof protection.

Bomber 1.5 Jacket
J26113

Black -

Attached Hood

S-3XL

*Product ships on hangers







WORKREATION® OUTERWEAR @ @

Reversible e ANSI/ISEA 107 Type R Class 2 compliant vest for
Insulated Vest high visibility.
V26022

e Two-sided vest features polyurethane on
fluorescent yellow-green 150D polyester with
polyurethane on black ripstop 210T nylon on

Fluorescent
Yellow-Green/Black -

Reversible the reverse.
S - 5XL e 270g quilted lining provides warmth and
comfort.
e Attachment point for use as liner in SYNC
System® Shells of equivalent size.
*Product ships on hangers
ay
Quilted 2
Insulated Jacket
J77013 e 210T Polyester for lightweight durability.
Black - e 180g quilted lining provides warmth and comfort.
Collared e Attachment points for use as liner in SYNC System®
S - 3XL Shells of equivalent size.

*Product ships on hangers

Select Your Next Configuration.



WORKREATION® HOODIE

High Quality Sweatshirt For Work And Play

® 65% Polyester/35% Cotton blend.

e Sherpa fleece lining in the body and 100g quilted taffeta lined sleeves to provide superior warmth and comfort.
e 2 pockets.

e Attachment points for use as liner in SYNC System® Shells of equivalent size.

Insulated
Sweatshirt
S78143

Black -
Hooded
S-3XL

*Product ships on hangers
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WEATHER-TUFF® @

Heavy Duty Waterproof Protection When You Need It Most
e Heavy duty .40mm PVC on polyester.

e Therm-0O-Rad sealed seams for 100% waterproof protection.

e Heavy duty zipper storm fly front seals out wind, rain, and contaminants.
 Hook and loop take-ups and neoprene inner cuffs seal out wind and rain.

Jackets
J33117
Yellow -
Attached Hood -
Inner Cuffs
S-3XL
J33118
Green -
Attached Hood -
Inner Cuffs
S-3XL
=
o
Py
P
o
C
_|
O
o
033017 S
Yellow - e
Plain Front >
S - 3XL E
Overalls
033018
Green -
Plain Front
S-3XL

*Product ships on hangers

TINGLEY 2021




e Select your next configuration

e Customize outerwear for your environment
e Waterproof, breathable fabric for all season comfort

e Superior comfort and safety




LINERS

»

d

Phase 2

Zipper
Ho%%ie

Phase 1 Phase 2

Phase 3 Quilted jacket

SHELLS

Icon Ilcon

Ilcon Icon

Insulated

Zipper
o Hoodie

Hoodie

Reversible
Insulated Vest

Icon 3.1 Ilcon

&t
- i

)

Ilcon LTE

Ilcon LTE

TINGLEY 2021




e Designed for 100 percent waterproof protection.

e Generously cut for ease of movement and comfort.

* Made to meet Tingley's high standard for quality.
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COMFORT-TUFF®/ TUFF-ENUFF™/ TUFF-ENUFF PLUS™ @

Designed For 100% Waterproof PVC Protection
e All seams are electronically welded for 100% waterproof protection.
e 2-piece and 3-piece suits - retail packaged.

Comfort-Tuff 2-Piece Suit
e .35mm PVC on Polyester

S$63217

Yellow -
Attached Hood -
Snap Fly Front
S-3XL

Suit includes hooded jacket and overalls.

$63219

Blaze Orange -
Attached Hood -
Snap Fly Front
S-3XL

Suit includes hooded jacket and overalls.

Tuff-Enuff 48" Coat
C61210

Clear -
Detachable Hood
XS - 3XL

Tuff-Enuff Plus
2-Piece Suits
e .25mm Double Ply PVC

S$62211

Navy -

Attached Hood -
Plain Front
S-3XL

Suit includes hooded jacket and pants.

S$62217
Yellow -
Attached Hood -
Plain Front
S-3XL

Suit includes hooded jacket and pants.
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Tuff-Enuff
3-Piece Suit
e .20mm Single Ply PVC

S61317

Gold -

Detachable Hood -
Plain Front
S-3XL

Suit includes jacket, detachable hood, and
overalls.

TINGLEY 2021
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STORMFLEX®/STORM-CHAMP®

The Ideal Multipurpose Rain Suits

e Stormflex is .40mm Polyurethane on stretch knit polyester.

e Storm Champ is .20mm PVC on nylon taffeta.

e All seams are electronically welded for 100% waterproof protection.
e Retail Packaged.

Stormflex Jacket Stormflex Pants

J67113 P67013
Black - Black -
Attached Hood Plain Front
S-2XL S-2XL

Storm-Champ
2-Piece Suits
$66211

Blue -

Attached Hood -
Plain Front
S-3XL

Suit includes hooded jacket, pants,
and storage bag.

S66218

Green -
Attached Hood -
Plain Front
S-3XL

Suit includes hooded jacket,
pants, and storage bag.




|
.35mm Industrial Work @

Versatile Suit, Designed For General Purpose Applications
e .35mm PVC on polyester.

e All seams are electronically welded for 100% waterproof protection.
e Durability at an economical price.

Jacket 48" Coat

J53107 C53217

Yellow - Yellow - r

Attached Hood Detachable Hood -

S-3XL Retail Packaged [

M - 2XL
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3 Piece Suit Overall E

$53307 053107 =

Yellow - Yellow - z

Detachable Hood - Snap Fly Front &

Fly Front S - 3XL

M - 5XL

$63317

Yellow - ;

Detachable Hood - |

Fly Front - Sou’wester Hat

Retail Packaged H53237

S - 5XL Yellow

M-XL
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ACCESSORIES 5D

For Safety And Convenience

e One size fits all ponchos for waterproof protection. Can be easily stored for convenient use when
unexpected weather hits.

e Polyester baseball and knit hats use fluorescent background material to enhance visibility.

e Comfort-Brite bag for convenient storage.

e Brim of ranger hat helps shade the sun while fluorescent color and reflective trim help keep you visible.

Poncho
P68808

Olive Drab -
Attached Hood -
Retail Packaged
Universal

P68809
Orange -
Attached Hood -
Retail Packaged
Universal

P68800

Clear -
Attached Hood -
Retail Packaged

Universal

Job Sight Baseball Hat S Job Sight Knit Hat )
H70222 -. H70232 |
Yellow-Green ' )

J Yellow-Green
Universal &~ Universal L \;

Comfort Brite Bag
B53102
Yellow-Green
Universal

Job Sight Ranger Hat
H73222

Yellow-Green

SIM - 2X/3X




I —
CUSTOM LOGO CAPABILITIES

Be Seen, Be Safe, Be Identified
Tingley Rubber offers silk screen, heat transfer, reflective heat transfer and embroidery on select apparel.
Promote your brand while being protected by ours.

Contact your Tingley Rep for more information.

Silk Screen
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{
Embroidery Reflective Heat Transfer

TINGLEY 2021




INDUSTRY GUIDE

st
. *il’H,

~ i

FOOD PROCESSING

Flite ..o 20-21
Iron Eagle.............ccccoone. 32-33
Premier G2...............cccceeeeiii 17
Pylon ... 24
Steplite................ 19
TRANSPORTATION

Flite .........ooooviiiiiiis 20-21
Job Sight.......................... 45-51
SYNC System® ........................ 71
(14 To T o P 10
Pylon ... 24
Winter-Tuff ......................... 1
PETROCHEMICAL

DuraScrim ........................ 36-37
Eclipse ..........ccooeeiiiiiiiiinns 39, 41
Flite ... 20-21
Magnaprene...........cccccceeeeennn. 35
(1477 o T 24
Premier G2..............ccccceeeeiiin. 17
Safetyflex ... 38
Workbrutes............................ 8-9
UTILITY

Eclipse ...........cooooviiiiiiiiis 39,41
Flite ........cooooviiiiiiis 20-21
Job SightFR....................... 42-43
(14 To o P 10
Pilot ..., 13
Winter-Tuff .......................... 1

*For information on California Prop 65 please visit our website at www.tingleyrubber.com.



SIZING

JACKETS (Graduated Lengths)

SIZE S M L XL 2X 3X ax 5X
Chest 36-38 | 40-42 | 44-46 | 48-50 | 52-54 | 56-58 | 60-62 | 64-66
Jacket 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
Length

Sleeve 33 34 34 1 35 35 1 36 36 38
Length

T-SHIRTS & SWEATSHIRTS

Chest 36-38 | 40-42 | 44-46 | 4850 | 52-54 | 56-58 | 60-62 | 64-66

OVERALLS OR PANTS (Graduated Lengths)

SIZE ) M L XL 2X 3X 4X 5X

Waist | 32-34 | 3638 | 40-42 | 44-46 | 4850 | 52-54 | 56-58 | 60-62
Garment| g 29 30 31 32 32 32 33
Inseam

OVER-THE-SHOE FOOTWEAR, DRESS AND WORK RUBBER OVERSHOES,
WORKBRUTES & WINTER-TUFF ICE TRACTION

SIZE

Men'’s 5-6'/2 6'/2-8 8-9'/2 92-11 | 11-12'2 | 12'2-14 | 14-15'/>
Women'’s 7-8'/ 8'2-10 | 10-11"2 | 117/2-13 - - -
ORION XT / ORION

Men’s 4-5'/> 6-7'/2 8-9'/ 10-12 13-15

Women's 6-7'/> 8-9'2 | 10-11'2 | 12-14 -

WORKBRUTES G2 Size Guidelines For Various Footwear

Low Profile Oxford & Work Boots &
Overshoe Size Sport Style Work Shoes Hiker Boot Styles

Men's Women's Men’s Women's
X Small 5'2-7 7/>-9 3-5 5'2-7
Small 7'/>-9 9'>-11 5'-7 7'/2-9
Medium 9'/2-11 112-13 7'/2-9 9'/2-11
Large 11'2-13 - 9'/2-11 11'2-13
X Large 13>-15 - 112-13 -
2X Large 15'2-17 - 13'2-15 -

TINGLEY 2021
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